START-OF-LOG: 3.0

CREATED-BY: TR4W v.4.39.0
CALLSIGN: S52BO

CONTEST: HSKC

CLAIMED-SCORE:
CATEGORY-ASSISTED: NON-ASSISTED
CATEGORY-BAND: 80 m
CATEGORY-MODE: CW
CATEGORY-OPERATOR: SINGLE-OP
CATEGORY-POWER: QRP

CLUB: S59FOP

NAME: Ivo Beigot

ADDRESS: Leskovarjeva ul.
ADDRESS-CITY: Slov. Bistrica
EMAIL:

QSO:

QSO:
QSO:
QSO:
QSO:
QSO:
QSO:
QSO:
END-OF-LOG:

3500 CW 2025-04-13 1516 S52BO
3500 CW 2025-04-13 1521 S52BO
3500 CW 2025-04-13 1527 S52BO
3500 CW 2025-04-13 1540 S52BO
3500 CW 2025-04-13 1548 S52BO
3500 CW 2025-04-13 1555 S52BO
3500 CW 2025-04-13 1557 S52BO
3500 CW 2025-04-13 1559 S52BO

file:///E/PROVICS/S52BO.txt[2025.05.02. 8:38:33]

599 001 A
599 002 A
599 003 A
599 004 A
599 005 A
599 006 A
599 007 A
599 008 A

HA8BRG
HA3HO
HA8FK

HAING
HA1ZN
HA8DU
HABAT
S51RU

599 017 B
599 023 B
599 010 B
599 016 A
599 029 A
599 018 B
599 016 A
599 020 A
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